Laura (Q) Saturday 27 June, 2015

sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur.

52

QUEENSLAND

This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB

1 QTIS Maiden Plate

1000 metres QTIS: $15000, Non QTIS: $5000

01 Favoured One(Glenn Porter)
02 Hatz Son(Sharlee Hoffman)

03  Horstyle(Bill Hayes)
04 No Lies(John Parsons)
05 Rose of Surrey(Bill Hayes)

06 Salmon Roe(Sharlee Hoffman)

07 Say La Fi(Alwyn Bailey)
08 Red Shawl(Janel Ryan)
09 Lilly Kareena(Rhonda Inglis)

2 LAURA 10,000 Class 3 Plate
1000 metres $12000
01 Bazza's Bid(Janel Ryan)
02 Duke's Charm (NZ)(Fred Wieland)

03 Robbers Roost (NZ)(John
Parsons)

04 Rikki Dynamo(Leanne Ashford)
05 Air of Heaven(Jenny Ball)

06 Isador Amore(Fred Wieland)
07  Jumbo Rumbo(Scott Cooper)
08 Monarchy(Bill Hayes)

09 Skidaddle(Bill Hayes)

10  Silent Ale (NZ)(Bill Hayes)
11 (EM)Monashee Success(Darryl
Paradise)

12 (EM)Cashed Up Bully(Rick A
Nelson)

3 LAURA BRACELET Class B Handicap
1200 metres $10000

Nor Yadi

Frank R
Edwards

Mathew Cahill
Sonja Wiseman

Ms Eleanor
Webster-Hawe
S

Wanderson
D'Avila

Stephen Wilson
Peter Cullen

Braydn
Swaffer

Peter Cullen
Kirk Stone
Sonja Wiseman

Braydn
Swaffer

Frank R
Edwards

Nor Yadi
Stephen Wilson
Wanderson
D'Avila

Ms Eleanor

Webster-Hawe
S

Mathew Cahill
Manabu Kai

01:00PM

2
5

01:45PM

11

10

12

02:30PM

59.5
59.0

57.5

57.5

57.5

57.5

57.5
57.0
55.5

61.0
61.0
61.0

58.0

57.5

57.5
57.5
57.5

57.5

55.5

58.0

61.0

01  Round the Corner(Glenn Porter) Frank R

Edwards
02 Rising King(Samantha Molino) Manabu Kai
03 Roger Ramjet(Bill Hayes) Ms Eleanor

Webster-Hawe
s

04  Tropical Spirit(Bill Hayes) Mathew Cahill
05 Kisser(Bradley Furber) Sonja Wiseman
06  Silver Star(Leanne Ashford) Braydn
Swaffer
07  Singcielo(Scott Cooper) Stephen Wilson
08 Racing in the Wind(Fred Wieland) Kirk Stone
09 Dazzling Lady(John Rowan) Kirk Stone
10  Much About(Bradley Furber) Nor Yadi
11 (EM)Jokes Aseide(Janel Ryan) Peter Cullen
12 (EM)Monarchy(Bill Hayes)
13 (EM)Dragon Ace(Darryl Paradise) Wanderson
D'Avila

14 (EM)Lady Bullmore(Rick A Nelson)

15 (EM)Spin Again(Bradley Furber)  Stephen Wilson

PATRON BILL WARE BenchMark 60 Handicap

1200 metres $10000

01  Bolt From the Blue(Bruce Hunter) Wanderson
D'Avila

02  Mr Bulista(Janel Ryan) Peter Cullen

03 Ninetynine Percent(Bradley Manabu Kai

Furber)
04 King Brown(Bill Hayes)
05 Manalute(Bradley Furber)
06 Venceremos(Bradley Furber)

Sonja Wiseman
Stephen Wilson

07 Dane Will Do(Leanne Ashford) Braydn
Swaffer

08  Will He Fly(Jenny Ball) Frank R
Edwards

09 General Beejay(Fred Wieland) Kirk Stone

PIONEER CUP BenchMark 75 Handicap

1200 metres $10000

01 Canhedance(Janel Ryan) Peter Cullen

02  Stieg(Fred Wieland) Nor Yadi

6

11
4

10

13

15

12

14

03:25PM

A o

AN U1 W

04:10PM

3
5

60.0

59.0
57.5

57.5
56.5
56.5

56.5
56.0
56.0
56.0
56.0
56.0
56.0

56.0
56.0

60.0

60.0
59.0

57.5
57.0
57.0
56.5

56.5

56.0

61.5
59.0

03
04

05
06

01
02

03

Pazzesco(Bradley Furber) Stephen Wilson

Master Danny(Jenny Ball) Frank R
Edwards

King Brown(Bill Hayes)

Moorings Magic(Bill Hayes) Ms Eleanor

Webster-Hawe
s

LAURA CUP Weight for Age
1450 metres $11000
Azarax(Bill Hayes) Mathew Cahill
Baramul Bullet(Greg Wehlow) Braydn
Swaffer
De La Soul(Janel Ryan) Peter Cullen
Marvin(Barry S Smith) Ms Eleanor

04

05

06

07

Webster-Hawe
3

Palmerston North (NZ)(Leanne Sonja Wiseman

Ashford)

Pemberton(Jenny Ball) Frank R
Edwards
Rattus Conatus(Fred Wieland) Nor Yadi

4 56.0

2 56.0
1 56.0

04:55PM

3 59.0
7 59.0

2 59.0

59.0

1 59.0

5 59.0

4 59.0




Copyright Information

The material in this report is the intellectual property of Queensland All Codes Racing Industry Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of
the content may be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee
for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Queensland All Codes Racing Industry Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and
will not be held liable for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions
made on the basis of information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.




