Laura (Q) Saturday 27 June, 2015

This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur.

1 OTIS Maiden Plate

100	1000 metres QTIS: \$15000 , Non QTIS: \$5000			01:00PM	
01	Favoured One(Glenn Porter)	Nor Yadi	2	59.5	
02	Hatz Son(Sharlee Hoffman)	Frank R Edwards	5	59.0	
03	Horstyle(Bill Hayes)	Mathew Cahill	3	57.5	
04	No Lies(John Parsons)	Sonja Wiseman	7	57.5	
05	Rose of Surrey(Bill Hayes)	Ms Eleanor Webster-Hawe	1	57.5	
		S			
06	Salmon Roe(Sharlee Hoffman)	Wanderson D'Avila	8	57.5	
07	Say La Fi(Alwyn Bailey)	Stephen Wilson	6	57.5	
08	Red Shawl(Janel Ryan)	Peter Cullen	4	57.0	

+

2 LAURA 10,000 Class 3 Plate

09

....

Lilly Kareena(Rhonda Inglis)

	100	0 metres	\$12000		01:	45PM	14	
	01	Bazza's Bid(Jane	l Ryan)	Peter Cullen	2	61.0	14 15	(EM)Lady Bullmore(R (EM)Spin Again(Brad
	02	Duke's Charm (N	IZ)(Fred Wieland)	Kirk Stone	8	61.0	10	(1.1)0p
	03	Robbers Roost (M Parsons)	NZ)(John	Sonja Wiseman	3	61.0		RON BILL WARE Be 0 metres
	04	Rikki Dynamo(Le	anne Ashford)	Braydn Swaffer	11	58.0	01	Bolt From the Blue(B
	05	Air of Heaven(Je	nny Ball)	Frank R	9	57.5	02	Mr Bulista(Janel Ryar
	00	Tandau Amanua/Fu		Edwards	10	F7 F	03	Ninetynine Percent(B
	06	Isador Amore(Fr	,	Nor Yadi	10	57.5		Furber)
	07	Jumbo Rumbo(S	cott Cooper)	Stephen Wilson	7	57.5	04	King Brown(Bill Haye
	08	Monarchy(Bill Ha	iyes)	Wanderson D'Avila	6	57.5	05	Manalute(Bradley Fur
	00					F7 F	06	Venceremos(Bradley
	09	Skidaddle(Bill Ha	yes)	Ms Eleanor Webster-Hawe	4	57.5	07	Dane Will Do(Leanne
				S			08	Will He Fly(Jenny Bal
	10	Silent Ale (NZ)(B	ill Hayes)	Mathew Cahill	1	55.5	00	Will the Fly(Jetilly Dal
	11	(EM)Monashee S Paradise)	Success(Darryl	Manabu Kai	12	58.0	09	General Beejay(Fred
	12	(EM)Cashed Up I Nelson)	Bully(Rick A		5	61.0		NEER CUP BenchMa 0 metres
3	LAU	RA BRACELET C	lass B Handicap				01	Canhedance(Janel Ry
	120	0 metres	\$10000		02:	30PM	02	Stieg(Fred Wieland)

9 55.5

-- ----

Braydn Swaffer

	01	Round the Corner(Glenn Porter)	Frank R	6	60.0
	01	Edwards		Ũ	0010
	02	Rising King(Samantha Molino)	Manabu Kai	11	59.0
	03	Roger Ramjet(Bill Hayes)	Ms Eleanor	4	57.5
			Webster-Hawe s		
	04	Tropical Spirit(Bill Hayes)	Mathew Cahill	2	57.5
	05	Kisser(Bradley Furber)	Sonja Wiseman	9	56.5
	06	Silver Star(Leanne Ashford)	Braydn	10	56.5
			Swaffer		
	07	Singcielo(Scott Cooper)	Stephen Wilson	13	56.5
	08	Racing in the Wind(Fred Wieland)	Kirk Stone	3	56.0
	09	Dazzling Lady(John Rowan)	Kirk Stone	5	56.0
	10	Much About(Bradley Furber)	Nor Yadi	7	56.0
	11	(EM)Jokes Aseide(Janel Ryan)	Peter Cullen	15	56.0
	12	(EM)Monarchy(Bill Hayes)		1	56.0
	13	(EM)Dragon Ace(Darryl Paradise)	Wanderson D'Avila	12	56.0
	14	(EM)Lady Bullmore(Rick A Nelson)		8	56.0
	15	(EM)Spin Again(Bradley Furber)	Stephen Wilson	14	56.0
		()=p 5 (· · · ·)			
4	PAT		·		
4		RON BILL WARE BenchMark 60 D metres \$10000	·	03:	25PM
4		RON BILL WARE BenchMark 60	·	03: 7	25PM 60.0
4	1200	RON BILL WARE BenchMark 60 0 metres \$10000	Handicap Wanderson		
4	120 01	RON BILL WARE BenchMark 60 0 metres \$10000 Bolt From the Blue(Bruce Hunter)	Handicap Wanderson D'Avila	7	60.0
4	1200 01 02	RON BILL WARE BenchMark 60 D metres \$10000 Bolt From the Blue(Bruce Hunter) Mr Bulista(Janel Ryan) Ninetynine Percent(Bradley	Handicap Wanderson D'Avila Peter Cullen	7	60.0 60.0
4	1200 01 02 03	RON BILL WARE BenchMark 60 D metres \$10000 Bolt From the Blue(Bruce Hunter) Mr Bulista(Janel Ryan) Ninetynine Percent(Bradley Furber)	Handicap Wanderson D'Avila Peter Cullen	7 8 4	60.0 60.0 59.0
4	1200 01 02 03 04	RON BILL WARE BenchMark 60 D metres \$10000 Bolt From the Blue(Bruce Hunter) Mr Bulista(Janel Ryan) Ninetynine Percent(Bradley Furber) King Brown(Bill Hayes)	Handicap Wanderson D'Avila Peter Cullen Manabu Kai	7 8 4 3	60.0 60.0 59.0 57.5
4	1200 01 02 03 04 05	RON BILL WARE BenchMark 60 D metres \$10000 Bolt From the Blue(Bruce Hunter) Mr Bulista(Janel Ryan) Ninetynine Percent(Bradley Furber) King Brown(Bill Hayes) Manalute(Bradley Furber)	Handicap Wanderson D'Avila Peter Cullen Manabu Kai Sonja Wiseman	7 8 4 3 5	60.0 60.0 59.0 57.5 57.0
4	1200 01 02 03 04 05 06	RON BILL WARE BenchMark 60 D metres \$10000 Bolt From the Blue(Bruce Hunter) Mr Bulista(Janel Ryan) Ninetynine Percent(Bradley Furber) King Brown(Bill Hayes) Manalute(Bradley Furber) Venceremos(Bradley Furber)	Handicap Wanderson D'Avila Peter Cullen Manabu Kai Sonja Wiseman Stephen Wilson Braydn	7 8 4 3 5 2	60.0 60.0 59.0 57.5 57.0 57.0
4	1200 01 02 03 04 05 06 07	RON BILL WARE BenchMark 60 D metres \$10000 Bolt From the Blue(Bruce Hunter) Mr Bulista(Janel Ryan) Ninetynine Percent(Bradley Furber) King Brown(Bill Hayes) Manalute(Bradley Furber) Venceremos(Bradley Furber) Dane Will Do(Leanne Ashford)	Handicap Wanderson D'Avila Peter Cullen Manabu Kai Sonja Wiseman Stephen Wilson Braydn Swaffer Frank R	7 8 4 3 5 2 6	60.0 60.0 59.0 57.5 57.0 57.0 56.5
	1200 01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 09	RON BILL WARE BenchMark 60 D metres \$10000 Bolt From the Blue(Bruce Hunter) Mr Bulista(Janel Ryan) Ninetynine Percent(Bradley Furber) King Brown(Bill Hayes) Manalute(Bradley Furber) Venceremos(Bradley Furber) Dane Will Do(Leanne Ashford) Will He Fly(Jenny Ball) General Beejay(Fred Wieland)	Handicap Wanderson D'Avila Peter Cullen Manabu Kai Sonja Wiseman Stephen Wilson Braydn Swaffer Frank R Edwards Kirk Stone	7 8 4 3 5 2 6 1	60.0 60.0 59.0 57.5 57.0 57.0 56.5 56.5
	 1200 01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 09 PIO 	RON BILL WARE BenchMark 60 D metres \$10000 Bolt From the Blue(Bruce Hunter) Mr Bulista(Janel Ryan) Ninetynine Percent(Bradley Furber) King Brown(Bill Hayes) Manalute(Bradley Furber) Venceremos(Bradley Furber) Dane Will Do(Leanne Ashford) Will He Fly(Jenny Ball)	Handicap Wanderson D'Avila Peter Cullen Manabu Kai Sonja Wiseman Stephen Wilson Braydn Swaffer Frank R Edwards Kirk Stone	7 8 4 3 5 2 6 1 9	60.0 60.0 59.0 57.5 57.0 57.0 56.5 56.5
	 1200 01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 09 PIO 	RON BILL WARE BenchMark 60 D metres \$10000 Bolt From the Blue(Bruce Hunter) Mr Bulista(Janel Ryan) Ninetynine Percent(Bradley Furber) King Brown(Bill Hayes) Manalute(Bradley Furber) Venceremos(Bradley Furber) Dane Will Do(Leanne Ashford) Will He Fly(Jenny Ball) General Beejay(Fred Wieland) NEER CUP BenchMark 75 Handie	Handicap Wanderson D'Avila Peter Cullen Manabu Kai Sonja Wiseman Stephen Wilson Braydn Swaffer Frank R Edwards Kirk Stone	7 8 4 3 5 2 6 1 9	60.0 60.0 59.0 57.5 57.0 57.0 56.5 56.5 56.5

Nor Yadi

5 59.0

03	Pazzesco(Bradley Furber)	Stephen Wilson		56.0
04	Master Danny(Jenny Ball)	Frank R Edwards	4	56.0
05	King Brown(Bill Hayes)		2	56.0
06	Moorings Magic(Bill Hayes)	Ms Eleanor Webster-Hawe s	1	56.0
6 LAU	IRA CUP Weight for Age			
145	60 metres \$11000	04:55PN		55PM
01	Azarax(Bill Hayes)	Mathew Cahill	3	59.0
02	Baramul Bullet(Greg Wehlow)	Braydn Swaffer	7	59.0
03	De La Soul(Janel Ryan)	Peter Cullen	2	59.0
04	Marvin(Barry S Smith)	Ms Eleanor Webster-Hawe s	6	59.0
05	Palmerston North (NZ)(Leanne Ashford)	Sonja Wiseman	1	59.0
06	Pemberton(Jenny Ball)	Frank R Edwards	5	59.0
07	Rattus Conatus(Fred Wieland)	Nor Yadi	4	59.0

RACING QUEENSLAND

- - Rattus Conatus(Fred Wieland) 07

Copyright Information

The material in this report is the intellectual property of Queensland All Codes Racing Industry Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Queensland All Codes Racing Industry Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.